U.S. Small Business
Administration



—
SBA Fresno and Little Rock

Commercial Loan Servicing Center

Guidance on SBA 7a Loan Servicing
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Role of the Servicing Center

Four Main Functions

Loan Servicing : 504/7A Loan servicing.
Supervisor: John.Gossett@sba.gov

SBA Express Purchase and Liquidation: Purchase demand package (purchase
demand kit) processing.
Supervisor: Barbara.Jung@sba.gov

504 Loan Purchase and Liquidation:
All requests relating to 504 loans downgraded to “in liquidation” status.
Supervisor: Gary.Wamhof@sba.gov

Post Servicing: 504/7A Post Liquidation Actions: Offers in Compromises,
loan charge off. Supervisor: Raymond.Kulina@sba.gov.
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Role of the Servicing Center

Four Main Functions

Loan Servicing : 504/7A Loan servicing.
Supervisor: Shirley.Walls@sba.gov

SBA Express Purchase and Liquidation: Purchase demand package
(purchase demand kit) processing.
Supervisor: Gerald.Johnson@sba.gov

504 Loan Purchase and Liquidation:
All requests relating to 504 loans downgraded to “in
liquidation” status. Supervisor: Steve.Park@sba.gov

Post Servicing: 504/7A Post Liquidation Actions:
Offers in Compromises, loan charge off. Supervisor:
Izora.Harris@sba.gov
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Fresno Servicing Contact Information

Fresno Commercial Loan Servicing Center
801 “R” Street, #101
Fresno CA 93721
Tel: 800-347-0922, Fax: 202-481-0483
General e-mail:
fsc.servicing@sba.gov

Please fax request if company policy prevents sending private information via email
and must be sent as secured. Center not allowed to open secured email.
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Little Rock Servicing Contact
Information

Little Rock Commercial Loan Servicing Center
2120 Riverfront Drive, Suite 100
Little Rock, AR 72202
Tel: 800-644-8564, Fax: 202-292-3878
General e-mail:

Ir'sc.servicing@sba.gov

Please fax request if company policy prevents sending private information
via email and must be sent as secured. Center not allowed to open
secured email.
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